CANDIDATE DETAILS

Rall No. 2235514595
Candidate Name RAJNI
Mother's Name NATHIYA
Father's Name RAMPAL
District / School Code 21/1025
Group Code SCIENCE
MARKS DETAILS
SUBJECT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
GENERAL HINDI 096
ENGLISH 057
MATHEMATICS 071
PHYSICS 043
CHEMISTRY 042
Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 367 /500
Resuit / Division PASSED / FiRST DiV
DISCLAIMER

Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2023

PRACTICAL

029
029

TOTAL
096D
057
071
072
071

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are
for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets, Original mark sheets are to be issuad by

the Board separately.

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent
error that may have crapt in the scora card / results bsing published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHVAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP)

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD,



