

माध्यमिक शिक्षा परिषद्, उत्तर प्रदेश, प्रयागराज

Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2023

CANDIDATE DETAILS

Roll No.	2235514595		
Candidate Name	RAJNI		
Mother's Name	NATHIYA		
Father's Name	RAMPAL		
District / School Code	21 / 1025		
Group Code	SCIENCE		

MARKS DETAILS							
SUBJECT	P1	P2	P3	P4			
GENERAL HINDI	096			7	P5	PRACTICAL	TOTAL
ENGLISH	057					\	096D
MATHEMATICS	071		•		Y		057
PHYSICS	043						071
CHEMISTRY						029	072
	042					029	071

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks	367 / 500		
Result / Division			
	PASSED / FIRST DIV		

DISCLAIMER

- This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately.
- 2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.
- 3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent Website.
- 4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.

RS C Dan